g‘WA HYD

LOGISTICS

Invoice No: 22

Invoice Date: January 17,2022

Bill to IDEAS (Pvt) Limited

Account Title:

Bank:
Account No:
Branch Code:
IBAN:

Sales Tax Invoice

WAHYD PRIVATE LIMITED
NTN No: 7445454-6

STRN No: P 7445454-6

Wahyd Private Limited

Allied Bank Limited
0010044297560017

0140773

PK35 ABPA 0010 0442 9756 0017

Description

Date

Freight Charges Other Charges Total Amount

Loading : Gul Ahmed Warehouse, Street
no 1, 1-9/319/3 I-9, Islamabad, Pakistan
Unloading : Ideas By Gul Ahmed Sahiwal,
Girls College Road, Muslim Abad Sahiwal,
Pakistan

Mazda 20' Containerized - CAB-2388 -
Garments

Loading : Bakra Mandi, Shahpur Kanjra,
Mandi, Lahore, Pakistan

Unloading : Girls College Road, Near
Bhandari Chowk, Sahiwal.

Mazda 20' Containerized - LES-6337 -
Garments

Loading : Bakra Mandi, Shahpur Kanjra,
Mandi, Lahore, Pakistan

Unloading : Green Centre, Satellite Town
Market Block B Satellite Town, Gujranwala,
Pakistan

Mazda 20' Containerized - LEI-2311 -
Garments

Loading : Bakra Mandi, Shahpur Kanjra,
Mandi, Lahore Pakistan

Unloading : Ideas by Gul Ahmed Ground &
First Floor, Green Centre Main Market
Satellite Town, Gujranwala

Mazda 20' Containerized - LEI-2311 -
Garments

Loading : Bakra Mandi, Shahpur Kanjra,
Mandi, Lahore Pakistan

Unloading : DC Chowk Bahawalpur,
Unnamed Road, Bahawalpur Cantt,
Bahawalpur, Pakistan

Mazda 20' Containerized - LES-7227 -
Garments

Loading : Bakra Mandi, Shahpur Kanjra,
Mandi, Lahore, Pakistan

Unloading : Ideas by Gul Ahmed GulGasht
At Plaza Musa Centre Gol Bagh Road,
Multan

Mazda 20' Containerized - SLS-7337 -
Garments

Loading : Bakra Mandi, Shahpur Kanjra,
Mandi, Lahore, Pakistan

Unloading : Fazal Centre, Grand Trunk
Road, Green Town, Gujranwala, Pakistan
Mazda 20' Containerized - LEI-2311 -
Garments

02 Jan 2022

04 Jan 2022

04 Jan 2022

05 Jan 2022

06 Jan 2022

06 Jan 2022

08 Jan 2022

23,000.00

11,500.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

20,500.00

16,500.00

10,000.00

0.00 23,000.00

0.00 11,500.00

0.00 10,000.00

0.00 10,000.00

0.00 20,500.00

0.00 16,500.00

0.00 10,000.00



Description Date

Freight Charges

Other Charges

Total Amount

Loading : Bakra Mandi, Shahpur Kanjra,
Mandi, Lahore, Pakistan

Unloading : Ideas by Gul Ahmed Near
Ramada hotel , Multan

Mazda 20' Containerized - LRO-2850 -
Garments

14 Jan 2022

Loading : Bakra Mandi, Shahpur Kanjra,

Mandi, Lahore, Pakistan

Unloading : College Road near Govt

Women College Main Market Satellite Town 15 Jan 2022
Gujranwala Pakistan

Mazda 17' Containerized - LES-6150 -

Garments

AMOUNT :
GST 15% :

TOTAL :

16,500.00

12,000.00

0.00

0.00

16,500.00

12,000.00

130,000.00

19,500.00

Rs. 149,500.00

AMOUNT IN WORDS : One Lakh Fourty Nine Thousand Five Hundred Only

THANK YOU FOR USING WAHYD LOGISTICS SERVICES

This is computer generated invoice and does not require signature
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