

## **Sales Tax Invoice**

WAHYD PRIVATE LIMITED

NTN No: 7445454-6

STRN No: P 7445454-6

Invoice No: 22

Invoice Date: January 17,2022
Bill to IDEAS (Pvt) Limited

Account Title: Wahyd Private Limited

Bank: Allied Bank Limited
Account No: 0010044297560017

**Branch Code:** 0140773

**IBAN:** PK35 ABPA 0010 0442 9756 0017

Description	Date	Freight Charges	Other Charges	Total Amount
Loading: Gul Ahmed Warehouse, Street no 1, I-9/3 I 9/3 I-9, Islamabad, Pakistan Unloading: Ideas By Gul Ahmed Sahiwal, Girls College Road, Muslim Abad Sahiwal, Pakistan Mazda 20' Containerized - CAB-2388 - Garments	02 Jan 2022	23,000.00	0.00	23,000.00
Loading: Bakra Mandi, Shahpur Kanjra, Mandi, Lahore, Pakistan Unloading: Girls College Road, Near Bhandari Chowk, Sahiwal. Mazda 20' Containerized - LES-6337 - Garments	04 Jan 2022	11,500.00	0.00	11,500.00
Loading: Bakra Mandi, Shahpur Kanjra, Mandi, Lahore, Pakistan Unloading: Green Centre, Satellite Town Market Block B Satellite Town, Gujranwala, Pakistan Mazda 20' Containerized - LEI-2311 - Garments	04 Jan 2022	10,000.00	0.00	10,000.00
Loading: Bakra Mandi, Shahpur Kanjra, Mandi, Lahore Pakistan Unloading: Ideas by Gul Ahmed Ground & First Floor, Green Centre Main Market Satellite Town, Gujranwala Mazda 20' Containerized - LEI-2311 - Garments	05 Jan 2022	10,000.00	0.00	10,000.00
Loading: Bakra Mandi, Shahpur Kanjra, Mandi, Lahore Pakistan Unloading: DC Chowk Bahawalpur, Unnamed Road, Bahawalpur Cantt, Bahawalpur, Pakistan Mazda 20' Containerized - LES-7227 - Garments	06 Jan 2022	20,500.00	0.00	20,500.00
Loading: Bakra Mandi, Shahpur Kanjra, Mandi, Lahore, Pakistan Unloading: Ideas by Gul Ahmed GulGasht At Plaza Musa Centre Gol Bagh Road, Multan Mazda 20' Containerized - SLS-7337 - Garments	06 Jan 2022	16,500.00	0.00	16,500.00
Loading: Bakra Mandi, Shahpur Kanjra, Mandi, Lahore, Pakistan Unloading: Fazal Centre, Grand Trunk Road, Green Town, Gujranwala, Pakistan Mazda 20' Containerized - LEI-2311 - Garments	08 Jan 2022	10,000.00	0.00	10,000.00

Description	Date	Freight Charges	Other Charges	Total Amount
Loading: Bakra Mandi, Shahpur Kanjra, Mandi, Lahore, Pakistan Unloading: Ideas by Gul Ahmed Near Ramada hotel, Multan Mazda 20' Containerized - LRO-2850 - Garments	14 Jan 2022	16,500.00	0.00	16,500.00
Loading: Bakra Mandi, Shahpur Kanjra, Mandi, Lahore, Pakistan Unloading: College Road near Govt Women College Main Market Satellite Town Gujranwala Pakistan Mazda 17' Containerized - LES-6150 - Garments	15 Jan 2022	12,000.00	0.00	12,000.00
AMOUNT:				130,000.00
GST 15%:				19,500.00
TOTAL:				Rs. 149,500.00

**AMOUNT IN WORDS:** One Lakh Fourty Nine Thousand Five Hundred Only

## THANK YOU FOR USING WAHYD LOGISTICS SERVICES

This is computer generated invoice and does not require signature